
 

 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 01 - Cruiser Femme 17 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 84F FRANCOIS   Maurane AAC BMX Petit Couronne 1 22 

 27S SOUCAZE   Catherine Soues Omnisport BMX 2 18 

 64P PRAUD   Anne B.C. St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 15 

 86 MAURY   Chloé BMX Club Les Pennes  4 13 
 Mirabeau 

 69B BRIANTAIS   Maeva BMX Pays de Vitré 5 12 

 30D DELESCLUSE   Astrid Evreux BMX 6 11 

 35T TROUWAERT   Cecile Vitrolles 7 10 

 63 MERLAND   Anaïs BMX La Gorgue 8 9 

 37C CHARRIER   Maurine BC Chelles 1/2 5 8 

 89H HUGONIE   Manon Guidon Chalettois 1/2 5 8 

 49C CHAMPLAIN   Orlaine Canejan BMX Club 1/2 6 7 

 29D DELESCLUSE   Morgane Evreux BMX 1/2 6 7 

 22F FORGIT   Pauline US Bouscataise BMX 1/2 7 6 

 72S SERVELLE   Ludivine Montmélian BMX 1/2 7 6 

 83 MERROUCHE   Elodie BMX Club Champagnelais 1/2 8 5 

 04P PHILIPPE   Carole BC Chelles 1/2 8 5 

 12B BARJOU   Angelique BMX Club de Hyères M 5 4 

 75L LE FOLLEZOU   Chloe BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor M 5 4 

 49 MONGRENIER   Ambre BMX Mours Romans M 5 4 

 89 MONTAGUT   Johanna Canejan BMX Club M 5 4 

 37C CHAL   Carine Bicross Club de Meyzieu M 6 3 

 57D DEBINSKI   Mazarine BMX C Lumbres M 6 3 

 26 MANNINI   Christine BMX Club Cavaillon M 6 3 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 02 - Cruiser Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 01V VERMAUX    Tom Verneuil BMX 1 30 

 23L LE TRUDET   Dylan Hennebont BMX 2 26 

 84B BOUGERES   William BMX Pays de Vitré 3 23 

 77F FAMIN   Sebastien BMX Club Ste Victoire 4 21 

 77L LABOUREAU   Jean Charles BC Messigny et Vantoux 5 20 

 91P PENEL   Scotty Stade Bordelais BMX 6 19 

 16L LE CAIGNARD   Antoine Voisins BMX Club 7 18 

 07L LEON   Vincent BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor 8 17 

 59F FREULON   Tristan Azé Team Bike 1/2 5 16 

 61Z ZUCCHI   Cedric BMX Club Les Pennes  1/2 5 16 
 Mirabeau 

 74C CASANOVA   Mickaël BC Nogent le Roi 1/2 6 15 

 41C CHENAF   Joe BMX Club Ste Victoire 1/2 6 15 

 50E EGREMY   Jordan BMX Champey 1/2 7 14 

 33F FILLION   Célestin Free Bike Dampierrois 1/2 7 14 

 78 MARCHAND   Pierre ASC BMX Chantepie 1/2 8 13 

 26N NICOLLE   Maxime V.C.Chaumontais 1/2 8 13 

 27C CHEVALIER   Cédric Voisins BMX Club 1/4 5 12 

 89C CLERT   Alexis BC Messigny et Vantoux 1/4 5 12 

 41D DUCASSE   Axel Bicross Club Barbazan  1/4 5 12 
 Debat 

 70R RIVOIRE   Théo BMX Club Cournon 1/4 5 12 

 59B BALLESTRA   Enzo BMX Club Cournon 1/4 6 11 

 78B BARRITAULT   Louis Bicross Club Barbazan  1/4 6 11 
 Debat 

 22C CHOURY   Alexandre Stade Bordelais BMX 1/4 6 11 

 44G GORY   Lucas BMX Puget Ville 1/4 6 11 

 90A ANJOUBAULT   Kévin BC Messigny et Vantoux 1/8 5 8 

 84B BECHELLI   Theo BMX Dracenois 1/8 5 8 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 02 - Cruiser Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 96B BONOMI   Benjamin Caen BMX 1/8 5 8 

 11B BRUNEAU   Lilian Olivet Bicross 1/8 5 8 

 40J JAY   Jérémy Stade Bordelais BMX 1/8 5 8 

 51R RIFFARD   Tristan BMX Marcellinois 1/8 5 8 

 73D DELTOMBES   Guillaume BMX Maximois 1/8 6 7 

 38D DUCASSE   Damien Bicross Club Barbazan  1/8 6 7 
 Debat 

 85D DUMAS   Baptiste BMX Mours Romans 1/8 6 7 

 67G GASSIN   Thibault BMX Pernois 1/8 6 7 

 86J JAMBON   Alexis BMX Neuville 1/8 6 7 

 52L LHUILIER   Axel BC Castelroussin 1/8 6 7 

 01B BIRKER   Theo BMX Club Les Pennes  M 5 4 
 Mirabeau 

 07C CHEVET   Matthieu BC Nogent le Roi M 5 4 

 95C COURTIN   Jean Michel Longuenesse BMX M 5 4 

 48F FERRASSON   Nicolas Blagnac BMX M 5 4 

 73J JUNOT   Thibault B.C. Saulon La Chapelle M 5 4 

 25L LEGOUAIS   Gaëtan Descartes BMX M 5 4 

 99P PONNELLE   Mathieu BMX Maximois M 5 4 

 31R RENAULT   Eddy BMX Pays de Vitré M 5 4 

 02S SAULNIER   Alex BMX VTT Dardilly M 5 4 

 47A APPARICIO   Baptiste BMX Cornillon M 6 3 

 91B BEAUMONT   Pierre CC Marmandais M 6 3 

 63B BOUVREE   Maxime Saint Brieuc BMX M 6 3 

 64F FAVREL   Cyprien BMX Quevert M 6 3 

 96G GUERIN   Maxime Azé Team Bike M 6 3 

 01G GUISEPPI   Mickael BMX Club Ste Victoire M 6 3 

 77L LEGER   Corentin CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M 6 3 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 02 - Cruiser Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 89R REIGNER   Florian Chabeuil BMX M 6 3 

 04T TOULLEC   Benjamin Saint Brieuc BMX M 6 3 

 08A AMARAL   Alexis Soues Omnisport BMX M 7 2 

 30B BARBERIN   Theo Team Greoux Bike M 7 2 

 16B BOSCHER   Théo Caen BMX M 7 2 

 20D DESMARCHELIER   Florian BMX La Gorgue M 7 2 

 40L LAPERT   Kévin Aveyron BMX M 7 2 

 63 MATHIEU   Loick Vitrolles M 7 2 

 67 MOREL   Quentin Voisins BMX Club M 7 2 

 63S SZPAJER GUERARD   Tanguy AC Saltusien M 7 2 

 45D DUTHOO   Corentin BMX Club de Roncq M 8 1 

 43K KUSNIAK   Axel BMX Club Cournon M 8 1 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 03 - Cruiser Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 20D DELAPORTE   Maxime BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor 1 22 

 74D DEROIN   Antoine ASC BMX Chantepie 2 18 

 99Q QUEYREL   Willy BMX Club Orcines 3 15 

 42D DUVAL   Hugo BMX Club de Roncq 4 13 

 86B BOUVIER   Romain BMX Pays de Vitré 5 12 

 48L LUNA   Kévin Chabeuil BMX 6 11 

 34P PASQUET   Tristan Vitrolles 7 10 

 28L LALLEMAND   Charly Voisins BMX Club 8 9 

 26B BRUSSON   Matthieu BC Messigny et Vantoux 1/2 5 8 

 08T THERME   Alexandre US Bouscataise BMX 1/2 5 8 

 31S SAILLET   Pierre Louis Caen BMX 1/2 6 7 

 38T TEAOTEA   Jeremy Locmaria BMX 1/2 6 7 

 47L LAVIE   Bastien BMX Sucy 94 1/2 7 6 

 89L LEFEBVRE   Mike BMX Club de Roncq 1/2 7 6 

 78G GUENNET   Kévin BC Castelroussin 1/2 8 5 

 84T THERY   Quentin Montmélian BMX 1/2 8 5 

 99D DELACHET   Fabrice Crepy BMX M 5 4 

 15D DEROSIER   Pierre Luisant BMX Club M 5 4 

 03F FRIOCOURT   Kevin Vélo Club Melgorien  M 5 4 
 Mauguio CA 

 74L LEBON   Damien Vitrolles M 5 4 

 93B BARRAULT   Armand Luisant BMX Club M 6 3 

 32C COSCAT   Cyril Lescar VS M 6 3 

 57H HENNEGUET   Romain BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 

 51R ROBERT   Alexis Sainte Consorce BMX Team M 6 3 

 64B BARNAUD   Florian Querqueville BMX M 7 2 

 41G GASNIER   Hugues Verneuil BMX M 7 2 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 03 - Cruiser Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 47L LARMINIER   Benjamin Montgeron BC M 7 2 

 34B BIANCUZZI   Florian US Bouscataise BMX M 8 1 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 04 - Cruiser Homme 30/39 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 76D DELPORTE   Kevin Coc Fougerais 1 26 

 96C CHALVON   Mikael BC Frontignan 2 22 

 04V VANDEPUTTE   Steeve BMX Club de Roncq 3 19 

 90G GROUAZEL   Mickael Kitchen Rider Pays Vannetais 4 17 

 85J JOUBERT   Anthony Carquefou BMX Club 5 16 

 74D DUART   Ronald Voisins BMX Club 6 15 

 47 MORAND   Yoann St Etienne BMX 7 14 

 48K KORSOUN   Cyril Cavignac Bicross Club 8 13 

 64L LESTIENNE   Paul BMX Mours Romans 1/2 5 12 

 39Q QUEMARD   Vincent BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor 1/2 5 12 

 19L LE CANN   Mickaël VC Massy Palaiseau BC 1/2 6 11 

 41R RENARD   Maxime Evreux BMX 1/2 6 11 

 95C CORDIER   Eric Beynost BMX La Cotière 1/2 7 10 

 34G GAILLARD   Charly Entente Cycliste Colmar 1/2 7 10 

 24F FRAPPESAUCE   Cédric B.C. St Paul 3 Châteaux 1/2 8 9 

 51S SUYKERBUYK   Kevin VC Massy Palaiseau BC 1/2 8 9 

 62D DODELER   Yohan Canejan BMX Club 1/4 5 8 

 18 MERRAH   Harvey Stade Bordelais BMX 1/4 5 8 

 15R ROUSSEAU   Julien Machecoul BMX Club 1/4 5 8 

 02R ROUSSEAU   Stéphane Olivet Bicross 1/4 5 8 

 10B BRIZOUX   Nicolas ASC BMX Chantepie 1/4 6 7 

 25C CROCE   Damien Aerial 1/4 6 7 

 26D DELESCLUSE   Quentin AC Montivilliers 1/4 6 7 

 02Z ZAMBLE BI   Ruben BC St Nom La Bretêche 1/4 6 7 

 38C CARTIGNIES   Nicolas Olivet Bicross 1/4 7 6 

 50I IGLESIAS   Nicolas Voisins BMX Club 1/4 7 6 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 04 - Cruiser Homme 30/39 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 70P PITHION   Mathieu Team Karukera 1/4 7 6 

 98P PLANCHON   Olivier B.C. Livronnais 1/4 7 6 

 01C CALLE   Alexis BMX Club Niortais 1/4 8 5 

 73D DUART   David Voisins BMX Club 1/4 8 5 

 05R RINGOT   Xavier BMX Club de Roncq 1/4 8 5 

 46V VASSELET   Guillaume ASGU Bertranges BMX 1/4 8 5 

 11B BARBATTE   Vincent Evreux BMX M 5 4 

 96D DAVAL   Laurent Horizon VTT Montlucon M 5 4 

 07D DUBREUIL   Thibault US Bouscataise BMX M 5 4 

 06L LAURENS   Vincent Crepy BMX M 5 4 

 72L LECLERCQ   Romain EC Tarascon M 5 4 

 31L LO SHUNG LINE   Sébastien Vélo Club du Tampon M 5 4 

 57 MOGENOT   Nicolas B.C. Pont Evêque M 5 4 

 52P PERIN   Michael BMX Pays de Vitré M 5 4 

 32B BASLEY   Marc Caen BMX M 6 3 

 14B BUSSEROLLE   Emerick BMX Club Saintais M 6 3 

 46D DANIEL   Romain BCC Quiers S/Bezonde M 6 3 

 17D DESPREZ   Ludovic La Chapelle St Mesmin M 6 3 

 33F FAIVRE   Guillaume SV Fontenaisienne M 6 3 

 35R RIFFARD   Damien BMX Marcellinois M 6 3 

 50S STOLTZ   Pierre Olivier US Bouscataise BMX M 6 3 

 84V VOILLEMIN   Laurent Montmélian BMX M 6 3 

 38B BARJOU   Vincent BMX Club de Hyères M 7 2 

 30D DECOR   Cedric BMX Carpentras M 7 2 

 47E ETHEVE   Guillaume Vélo Club du Tampon M 7 2 

 24G GAYE   Mathieu Amicale Vélo Club Fabregues M 7 2 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 04 - Cruiser Homme 30/39 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 19H HALLOUIN   Guillaume BC Nogent le Roi M 7 2 

 61P PICHONNIER   Jérôme BMX Club Joué L Tours M 7 2 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 05 - Cruiser Homme 40 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 39 MOLLIER   Jérôme V.C. Rumillien 1 26 

 88D DUCOS DE LAHITTE   Jean Renaud Blagnac BMX 2 22 

 04D DELMAS   Swann Bicross Club Denguin 3 19 

 73C CADORET   Arnaud BMX Theix 4 17 

 31 MENAGER   Frédéric BMX Club Joué L Tours 5 16 

 07I IMBERT   Olivier Entente Cycliste Colmar 6 15 

 25T TARDIVET   Christophe BMX Club Ste Victoire 7 14 

 86G GAY   Yann Hennebont BMX 8 13 

 83B BEAUMONT   Stephane CC Marmandais 1/2 5 12 

 16K KOEHLER   Luc CSH BMX Strasbourg 1/2 5 12 

 86B BELLAMY   Philippe St Avertin Sports BMX 1/2 6 11 

 30B BERNARD   Patrick BMX Club Orcines 1/2 6 11 

 16 MACHAIN   Boris BCVO Franconville 1/2 7 10 

 82T THIVOLLE   Yannick Vitrolles 1/2 7 10 

 98R REY   Arnaud BMX Puget Ville 1/2 8 9 

 97V VAUTIER   Stéphane Medoc BMX 1/2 8 9 

 07B BRUNEAU   Marc BMX Pays de Vitré 1/4 5 8 

 16L LUCRY   Stéphane Bicrossing Dionysien 1/4 5 8 

 78R RUMEBE   Frederic BMX Cornillon 1/4 5 8 

 63T TARIS   Nicolas ASM Pau BMX 1/4 5 8 

 58C CUGUEN   Manuel Carquefou BMX Club 1/4 6 7 

 09E ERIAVAC   Christophe BC Boutigny 1/4 6 7 

 75R RINGOT   Christophe BMX de St Quentin 1/4 6 7 

 44R RIZZO   Silvio BMX Club de Mauves 1/4 6 7 

 67B BORDENAVE   Jean Michel B.C. Pont Evêque 1/4 7 6 

 26C CHAL   Stéphane BMX VTT Dardilly 1/4 7 6 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 05 - Cruiser Homme 40 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 01G GARD   Yannick BMX Club Cournon 1/4 7 6 

 14H HAAS   Olivier BMX Club Cavaillon 1/4 7 6 

 67B BOUCHIER   Damien BMX Riders 07 1/4 8 5 

 44B BOUNAB   Jérôme Horizon VTT Montlucon 1/4 8 5 

 05L LAPORTE   Dominique Vitrolles 1/4 8 5 

 50P POUILLIAT   Sébastien BMX Sucy 94 1/4 8 5 

 10B BOISSON   Alan Lorient BMX M 5 4 

 82C COIC   Stephane Stade Bordelais BMX M 5 4 

 66F FAIVRE   Gilles CC Etupes Le Doubs M 5 4 

 98G GELUGNE   Stéphane BMX Club Joué L Tours M 5 4 

 59K KERANDEL   William BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 

 97 MOUSSIKIAN   Grégory BMX Club 28 M 5 4 

 87R REY   Jean Baptiste Coc Fougerais M 5 4 

 65S SABRIA   Franck US Bouscataise BMX M 5 4 

 39D DELMOURE   Alain St Etienne BMX M 6 3 

 39F FIORENTINO   Jérôme Chabeuil BMX M 6 3 

 54G GUILLAUME   Emmanuel BMX Besançon M 6 3 

 90H HUGONIE   Xavier Guidon Chalettois M 6 3 

 30 MAO   Franck Cornouaille BMX M 6 3 

 41 MARION   Cédric St Etienne BMX M 6 3 

 23P PICHARD   Sébastien BC Nogent le Roi M 6 3 

 02S SEWALD   Luc St Avertin Sports BMX M 6 3 

 18A ANNABI   Ridha Bicross Club Barbazan  M 7 2 
 Debat 

 69B BRIAND   Nicolas AAC BMX Petit Couronne M 7 2 

 99H HORRLANDER   Frédéric Entente Cycliste Colmar M 7 2 

 76H HORRLANDER   Laurent Entente Cycliste Colmar M 7 2 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 05 - Cruiser Homme 40 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 64N NOMAL   Laurent Team Karukera M 7 2 

 94R ROBERT   Jean Marc Bicross Club Omega M 7 2 

 47T THOMAS   Jean Camille BMX Sucy 94 M 8 1 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 06 - Femme 19 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 77A ANCELOT   Roude BMX Mours Romans 1 22 

 88D DELORME   Pauline BMX Club Cournon 2 18 

 27S SOUCAZE   Catherine Soues Omnisport BMX 3 15 

 18S SAILLY   Armonie BMX Club Joué L Tours 4 13 

 65C CAILLARD   Camille Montmélian BMX 5 12 

 91E ERNOTTE   Salome VS de Rhuys 6 11 

 84F FRANCOIS   Maurane AAC BMX Petit Couronne 7 10 

 86 MAURY   Chloé BMX Club Les Pennes  8 9 
 Mirabeau 

 52L LE BRUN   Julie Verneuil BMX 1/2 5 8 

 63 MERLAND   Anaïs BMX La Gorgue 1/2 5 8 

 04C COUDRAY   Mélanie Montgeron BC 1/2 6 7 

 18O OBERTY   Valentine Stade Montois BMX 1/2 6 7 

 30D DELESCLUSE   Astrid Evreux BMX 1/2 7 6 

 33F FAUCHER   Alexia BMX Club de Limoges 1/2 7 6 

 93C CHORETIER   Marie St Etienne BMX 1/2 8 5 

 08P PAROT   Floriane Evreux BMX 1/2 8 5 

 69B BRIANTAIS   Maeva BMX Pays de Vitré M 5 4 

 46C CLAOUE   Karine Stade Bordelais BMX M 5 4 

 25 MACHIN   Adeline BMX C Lumbres M 5 4 

 41 MOMIN   Léa BMX Club Pierrelatte M 5 4 

 29B BROYER   Elisa BMX Neuville M 6 3 

 32L LEGER   Morgane CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M 6 3 

 83R ROTON   Chloé Crepy BMX M 6 3 

 35T TROUWAERT   Cecile Vitrolles M 6 3 

 30B BERTIGNAC   Eloise Locmaria BMX M 7 2 

 89H HUGONIE   Manon Guidon Chalettois M 7 2 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 06 - Femme 19 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 49 MONGRENIER   Ambre BMX Mours Romans M 7 2 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 07 - Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 77F FAMIN   Sebastien BMX Club Ste Victoire 1 30 

 84B BOUGERES   William BMX Pays de Vitré 2 26 

 77L LABOUREAU   Jean Charles BC Messigny et Vantoux 3 23 

 23L LE TRUDET   Dylan Hennebont BMX 4 21 

 91P PENEL   Scotty Stade Bordelais BMX 5 20 

 56S SAURON   Théo BMX Marcellinois 6 19 

 54J JEGOUIC   Andreas BMX Quevert 7 18 

 95 MIROIR   Kentin BMX Club Cournon 8 17 

 83V VIVIER   Clément Bicross Club de Meyzieu 1/2 5 16 

 61Z ZUCCHI   Cedric BMX Club Les Pennes  1/2 5 16 
 Mirabeau 

 65G GUEGAN   Enzo Hennebont BMX 1/2 6 15 

 01V VERMAUX    Tom Verneuil BMX 1/2 6 15 

 01C CHORETIER   Thibault BMX Vallee du Gier 1/2 7 14 

 70R RIVOIRE   Théo BMX Club Cournon 1/2 7 14 

 11G GROSDEMANGE   Gaëtan A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 8 13 

 05P PERROT   Ronan CC Du Blavet 1/2 8 13 

 85D DUMAS   Baptiste BMX Mours Romans 1/4 5 12 

 43L LEPINE   Simon NOS BMX Club Nozay 1/4 5 12 

 88N NONOTTE   Théo CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône 1/4 5 12 

 63O OUMAKHLOUF   Djilal BMX Sucy 94 1/4 5 12 

 71F FANOHORA   Teddy BCC Campsas 1/4 6 11 

 16L LE CAIGNARD   Antoine Voisins BMX Club 1/4 6 11 

 15O ORTIS   Lenaic CC Marmandais 1/4 6 11 

 89S SCHLENNSTEDT   Tom CSH BMX Strasbourg 1/4 6 11 

 26L LEDUC   Nathan BMX Club Orcines 1/4 7 10 

 50N NATIVEL   Romain Vélo Club du Tampon 1/4 7 10 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 07 - Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 02S SAULNIER   Alex BMX VTT Dardilly 1/4 7 10 

 26W WALTER   Lucas BMX Club Joué L Tours 1/4 7 10 

 02C CHAILLOU   Anatole BC Frontignan 1/4 8 9 

 83 MACHIN   Karl BMX C Lumbres 1/4 8 9 

 95O ORBIER   Antoine VC Roubaix Lille Métropole 1/4 8 9 

 09R RONDOT   Benjamin BMX Besançon 1/4 8 9 

 13D DEMEY   Julien Artigues Vélo Club 1/8 5 8 

 35E ESPIARD   Geoffrey AAC BMX Petit Couronne 1/8 5 8 

 74F FERRARI   Tristan BMX Puget Ville 1/8 5 8 

 52F FEUILLU   Damien Osny BMX Club 1/8 5 8 

 26L LARTIGOLLE   Dimitri BMX Maximois 1/8 5 8 

 51 MARIE   Tom BMX Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 5 8 

 98 MERIOT   Julien BMX Sucy 94 1/8 5 8 

 40P PINTO   Lucas La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/8 5 8 

 39A ANDRE   Cyril BMX Club Cavaillon 1/8 6 7 

 74B BRETON   Victor Bicross Club Virois 1/8 6 7 

 20D DAGUERRE   Alexandre USC Anglet 1/8 6 7 

 18F FOVET   Ludovic BC Les Clayes s/s Bois 1/8 6 7 

 03 MEULLENET   Loris Montmélian BMX 1/8 6 7 

 69N NEUVILLE   Ancelin BMX Club de Roncq 1/8 6 7 

 62R ROY   Hugo BMX Champey 1/8 6 7 

 43S SAGE   Hugo B.C. St Paul 3 Châteaux 1/8 6 7 

 72A ARANDA SANCHEZ   Justin Canejan BMX Club 1/8 7 6 

 56B BESNARD   Damien BMX Club de Flers 1/8 7 6 

 98C CHEVENNEMENT   Marien B.C. Livronnais 1/8 7 6 

 22C CHOURY   Alexandre Stade Bordelais BMX 1/8 7 6 

09-juil.-17 Page 16 sur 25 



 

 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 07 - Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 18D DUMAS   Louis BMX Mours Romans 1/8 7 6 

 50E EGREMY   Jordan BMX Champey 1/8 7 6 

 69G GAMBIER   Alexis St Avertin Sports BMX 1/8 7 6 

 57P PIERI   Soane Voisins BMX Club 1/8 7 6 

 90A ANJOUBAULT   Kévin BC Messigny et Vantoux 1/8 8 5 

 92A ANTUNES   Antoine BMX Grenoble Isère 1/8 8 5 

 74C CASANOVA   Mickaël BC Nogent le Roi 1/8 8 5 

 41C CHENAF   Joe BMX Club Ste Victoire 1/8 8 5 

 51J JACQUELIN   Thibault BC St Nom La Bretêche 1/8 8 5 

 29 MAZAT   Méric B.C. Livronnais 1/8 8 5 

 24R RANSINANGUE   Adam BMX Gujanais 1/8 8 5 

 73R ROUSSEAU   Yann Hennebont BMX 1/8 8 5 

 84B BECHELLI   Theo BMX Dracenois M 5 4 

 01B BIRKER   Theo BMX Club Les Pennes  M 5 4 
 Mirabeau 

 83B BODIN   Rémi Voisins BMX Club M 5 4 

 24B BODINIER   Teddy BMX Club Joué L Tours M 5 4 

 66C CALAFATO   Maxime BC Messigny et Vantoux M 5 4 

 21D DURANTE   Axel BMX Club Cournon M 5 4 

 33F FILLION   Célestin Free Bike Dampierrois M 5 4 

 59F FREULON   Tristan Azé Team Bike M 5 4 

 56H HALLOUIN   Mathis La Chapelle St Mesmin M 5 4 

 13H HARDEL QUESNOT   Enzo Caen BMX M 5 4 

 40J JAY   Jérémy Stade Bordelais BMX M 5 4 

 73J JUNOT   Thibault B.C. Saulon La Chapelle M 5 4 

 95L LAPAINE   Mathéo B.C. Portois M 5 4 

 25L LEGOUAIS   Gaëtan Descartes BMX M 5 4 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 07 - Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 49 MARCHAND   Kevin USC Anglet M 5 4 

 21 MONTET   Arnaud Artigues Vélo Club M 5 4 

 88A ABLANCOURT   Yohann C.S.S.D. Bicross M 6 3 

 04B BARBOSA   Thomas La Chapelle St Mesmin M 6 3 

 86B BAUDOUX   Nicolas Medoc BMX M 6 3 

 96B BONOMI   Benjamin Caen BMX M 6 3 

 81B BOURGEAY   Clément Beynost BMX La Cotière M 6 3 

 41D DUCASSE   Axel Bicross Club Barbazan  M 6 3 
 Debat 

 36D DURY   Valentin Beynost BMX La Cotière M 6 3 

 79F FERRARI   Victor BMX Puget Ville M 6 3 

 52F FOUCHE   Victor BMX Grenoble Isère M 6 3 

 06L LE ROUILLE   Baptiste BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor M 6 3 

 78 MARCHAND   Pierre ASC BMX Chantepie M 6 3 

 26N NICOLLE   Maxime V.C.Chaumontais M 6 3 

 64S SIORAT   Loïc Bike Academy S.A.C M 6 3 

 04V VERNEY   Victor Fouillouse Bicross M 6 3 

 27W WUILMART   Alexy Calais BMX M 6 3 

 63B BOUVREE   Maxime Saint Brieuc BMX M 7 2 

 11B BRUNEAU   Lilian Olivet Bicross M 7 2 

 46C COMTE   Julian St Etienne BMX M 7 2 

 69D DARPEIX   Martin La Chapelle St Mesmin M 7 2 

 36D DEBAILLEUL   Clément Fleurbaix BMX M 7 2 

 38D DUCASSE   Damien Bicross Club Barbazan  M 7 2 
 Debat 

 48F FERRASSON   Nicolas Blagnac BMX M 7 2 

 74L LOUP   Gabriel BMX Club Joué L Tours M 7 2 

 62 MAURAND   Malcom Artigues Vélo Club M 7 2 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 07 - Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 23 MICHALET   Siegfried BMX VTT Limonest M 7 2 

 98R ROUIN   Quentin US Bouscataise BMX M 7 2 

 93V VANTIEGHEM   Valentin VC Roubaix Lille Métropole M 7 2 

 75V VILLA   Enzo C.R.4 Chemins/Roanne M 7 2 

 83B BARDEAU   Otxoa Medoc BMX M 8 1 

 39D DEGORS   Stéphane BMX Besançon M 8 1 

 35G GARCIA   Mathis BMX Club Cavaillon M 8 1 

 88G GUEGAN   Alan Saint Brieuc BMX M 8 1 
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 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 08 - Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 20D DELAPORTE   Maxime BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor 1 26 

 26R ROSSI   Thibault BMX Club Cavaillon 2 22 

 74D DEROIN   Antoine ASC BMX Chantepie 3 19 

 99Q QUEYREL   Willy BMX Club Orcines 4 17 

 69P PINELLI   Tommy Bicross Club Montilien 5 16 

 26B BRUSSON   Matthieu BC Messigny et Vantoux 6 15 

 38T TEAOTEA   Jeremy Locmaria BMX 7 14 

 34P PASQUET   Tristan Vitrolles 8 13 

 52G GRUN   Quentin BMX Sucy 94 1/2 5 12 

 11L LESTIEN   Yannick Montmélian BMX 1/2 5 12 

 86B BOUVIER   Romain BMX Pays de Vitré 1/2 6 11 

 98 MAUBRAS   Kevin Guipavas BMX 1/2 6 11 

 42D DUVAL   Hugo BMX Club de Roncq 1/2 7 10 

 31S SAILLET   Pierre Louis Caen BMX 1/2 7 10 

 48L LUNA   Kévin Chabeuil BMX 1/2 8 9 

 84T THERY   Quentin Montmélian BMX 1/2 8 9 

 40B BACCELLI   Thomas BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor 1/4 5 8 

 28L LALLEMAND   Charly Voisins BMX Club 1/4 5 8 

 74L LEBON   Damien Vitrolles 1/4 5 8 

 04 MARTEL   Joris Chabeuil BMX 1/4 5 8 

 78G GUENNET   Kévin BC Castelroussin 1/4 6 7 

 89L LEFEBVRE   Mike BMX Club de Roncq 1/4 6 7 

 54 MORA   Vincent Stade Bordelais BMX 1/4 6 7 

 78P PEILLON   Sylvain Val de Reins Cycliste 1/4 6 7 

 64B BARNAUD   Florian Querqueville BMX 1/4 7 6 

 61C CALLE   Fabien Stade Bordelais BMX 1/4 7 6 
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 79G GUESNET   Michaël VC Massy Palaiseau BC 1/4 7 6 

 51R ROBERT   Alexis Sainte Consorce BMX Team 1/4 7 6 

 93B BARRAULT   Armand Luisant BMX Club 1/4 8 5 

 51D DA ENCARNACION   Kevin Stade Bordelais BMX 1/4 8 5 

 13G GENET   Thony BMX Gujanais 1/4 8 5 

 04 MARTY   Arnaud Bicrossing Dionysien 1/4 8 5 

 01D DEBRAY   Kévin CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M 5 4 

 99D DELACHET   Fabrice Crepy BMX M 5 4 

 15D DEROSIER   Pierre Luisant BMX Club M 5 4 

 12F FONTAINE   Boris BMX Club Joué L Tours M 5 4 

 57H HENNEGUET   Romain BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 

 62 MAZIERE   Gaetan CC Marmandais M 5 4 

 04R RODRIGUEZ   Matthieu Bicross 2000 M 5 4 

 20V VILLENEUVE   Jimmy Bicross Club de Mios M 5 4 

 61A ARNAUD   Johnny Bicross Club Montilien M 6 3 

 94D DELRIEU   Kenny Bicross Club de Mios M 6 3 

 03F FRIOCOURT   Kevin Vélo Club Melgorien  M 6 3 
 Mauguio CA 

 42G GARAUD   Thomas USC Anglet M 6 3 

 37L LAMBERT   Jérémy BMX VTT Limonest M 6 3 

 50 MALHERE   Tony BMX Argentré M 6 3 

 45S SOMMIER   Alexis BMX Club La Roche sur Yon M 6 3 

 08T THERME   Alexandre US Bouscataise BMX M 6 3 

 23B BRESSET   Benoit Ecole VTT du Lie M 7 2 

 81C CHEVALLIER   Nicolas ES Gervais Lilas M 7 2 

 52C CUZIN   Julien Gerzat Arverne BMX M 7 2 

 41G GASNIER   Hugues Verneuil BMX M 7 2 

09-juil.-17 Page 21 sur 25 



 

 Bordeaux (AQU) 
 Challenge National BMX 2017 

 08 - Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 41L LARQUEY   Jeremy CC Marmandais M 7 2 

 91S SALAIS   Alexis Descartes BMX M 7 2 

 47B BECUE   Aurelien Stade Bordelais BMX M 8 1 

 51L LECOURT   Yoann BMX Sucy 94 M 8 1 

 44R REPILLEZ   Kevin BMX Club Joué L Tours M 8 1 
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 34G GAILLARD   Charly Entente Cycliste Colmar 1 30 

 66 MERCIER   Brice La Chapelle St Mesmin 2 26 

 76D DELPORTE   Kevin Coc Fougerais 3 23 

 19L LE CANN   Mickaël VC Massy Palaiseau BC 4 21 

 37B BOUVARD   Frédéric BMX Grenoble Isère 5 20 

 51S SUYKERBUYK   Kevin VC Massy Palaiseau BC 6 19 

 41L LE PENNEDU   Jeremy St Nazaire BMX Club 7 18 

 17B BALU   Aurelien ASC BMX Chantepie 8 17 

 85G GALVAGNO   Damien BMX Maximois 1/2 5 16 

 64 MELIN   Romain BMX Organisation 1/2 5 16 

 75V VION   Antoine St Avertin Sports BMX 1/2 6 15 

 02Z ZAMBLE BI   Ruben BC St Nom La Bretêche 1/2 6 15 

 90G GROUAZEL   Mickael Kitchen Rider Pays Vannetais 1/2 7 14 

 33O OLLIVIER   Benjamin BMX Club de Limoges 1/2 7 14 

 04L LE ROUX   Jerome ASC BMX Chantepie 1/2 8 13 

 04V VANDEPUTTE   Steeve BMX Club de Roncq 1/2 8 13 

 73C CADORET   Arnaud BMX Theix 1/4 5 12 

 62D DODELER   Yohan Canejan BMX Club 1/4 5 12 

 64L LESTIENNE   Paul BMX Mours Romans 1/4 5 12 

 25T TARDIVET   Christophe BMX Club Ste Victoire 1/4 5 12 

 48K KORSOUN   Cyril Cavignac Bicross Club 1/8 5 8 

 47 MORAND   Yoann St Etienne BMX 1/8 5 8 

 46P PINSON   Franck ASM Pau BMX 1/8 5 8 

 41R RENARD   Maxime Evreux BMX 1/8 5 8 

 51T TURCZYNSKI   Clément Montmélian BMX 1/8 5 8 

 22B BROCHU   Thibaud Cholet BMX 1/8 6 7 
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 26D DELESCLUSE   Quentin AC Montivilliers 1/8 6 7 

 06L LAURENS   Vincent Crepy BMX 1/8 6 7 

 39Q QUEMARD   Vincent BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor 1/8 6 7 

 50S STOLTZ   Pierre Olivier US Bouscataise BMX 1/8 6 7 

 25C CROCE   Damien Aerial 1/8 7 6 

 15D DUGAY   Sylvain Bicross Club de Mios 1/8 7 6 

 24F FRAPPESAUCE   Cédric B.C. St Paul 3 Châteaux 1/8 7 6 

 46G GUIGNARD   Jimmy Kitchen Rider Pays Vannetais 1/8 7 6 

 46V VASSELET   Guillaume ASGU Bertranges BMX 1/8 7 6 

 38B BALLON   Benjamin BMX Club de Flers 1/8 8 5 

 88D DUCOS DE LAHITTE   Jean Renaud Blagnac BMX 1/8 8 5 

 83L LECLAIRE   Vincent Bicross Club de Savenay 1/8 8 5 

 68 MAIER   François BMX Mours Romans 1/8 8 5 

 82T THIVOLLE   Yannick Vitrolles 1/8 8 5 

 11B BARBATTE   Vincent Evreux BMX M 5 4 

 34B BORIE   Edouard Stade Bordelais BMX M 5 4 

 14B BUSSEROLLE   Emerick BMX Club Saintais M 5 4 

 26C CHAL   Stéphane BMX VTT Dardilly M 5 4 

 52L LAMY   Stephane ASM Pau BMX M 5 4 

 38L LUI HIN TSAN   Florent Bicross Club Omega M 5 4 

 78 MEREAUX   Nicolas Bicrossing Dionysien M 5 4 

 19 MULLER   Jordan St Etienne BMX M 5 4 

 52P PERIN   Michael BMX Pays de Vitré M 5 4 

 02R ROUSSEAU   Stéphane Olivet Bicross M 5 4 

 30B BERNARD   Patrick BMX Club Orcines M 6 3 

 59C CORNU   Cédric Evreux BMX M 6 3 
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 54D DEGORGUE   Alexandre Montmélian BMX M 6 3 

 19H HALLOUIN   Guillaume BC Nogent le Roi M 6 3 

 75L LEMELLE   Romain Verneuil BMX M 6 3 

 16 MACHAIN   Boris BCVO Franconville M 6 3 

 97 MOUSSIKIAN   Grégory BMX Club 28 M 6 3 

 13N NALDA   Romain Cesar Bike M 6 3 

 50P POUILLIAT   Sébastien BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 

 38B BARJOU   Vincent BMX Club de Hyères M 7 2 

 01C CALLE   Alexis BMX Club Niortais M 7 2 

 12C CHAUCHAT   Pierre François BMX Club Orcines M 7 2 

 09E ERIAVAC   Christophe BC Boutigny M 7 2 

 83L LAMY   Bruno BMX Cornillon M 7 2 

 39 MARC   Stéphane Lempdes BMX M 7 2 

 84V VOILLEMIN   Laurent Montmélian BMX M 7 2 

 22C CARDONA   Florent Guipavas BMX M 8 1 

 78P PIGUET   Charly Beaune BMX M 8 1 
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